Part Number
Common Mode DC Rated Rated Withstanding Insulation
Impedance Resistance Voltage Current Voltage Resistance
Tolerance (25%) @ 100MHz (Ω) (Ω MAX) (Vdc) (mA MAX) (Vdc) (MΩ MIN)
0805CCMCXTH −− EPOXY COATING −− 0805 SIZE
PE-0805CCMC670STH 67 0.35 50 330 125 10
PE-0805CCMC900STH 90 0.40 50 300 125 10
PE-0805CCMC121STH 120 0.45 50 280 125 10
PE-0805CCMC181STH 180 0.50 50 250 125 10
0805CCMCXTS −− MAGNETIC SHIELD −− 0805 SIZE
PE-0805CCMC670STS 67 0.25 50 400 125 10
PE-0805CCMC900STS 90 0.35 50 330 125 10
PE-0805CCMC121STS 120 0.30 50 370 125 10
PE-0805CCMC181STS 180 0.35 50 330 125 10
PE-0805CCMC261STS 260 0.40 50 300 125 10
PE-0805CCMC361STS 360 0.45 50 280 125 10
1206CCMCXTS −− MAGNETIC SHIELD −− 1206 SIZE
PE-1206CCMC900STS 90 0.30 50 370 125 10
PE-1206CCMC161STS 160 0.40 50 340 125 10
PE-1206CCMC261STS 260 0.50 50 310 125 10
PE-1206CCMC601STS 600 0.80 50 260 125 10
PE-1206CCMC102STS 1000 1.00 50 230 125 10
PE-1206CCMC222STS 2200 1.20 50 200 125 10
NOTE: These part numbers are lead-free and RoHS compliant. No additional suffix or identifier is required.
Electrical Specifications @ 25°C
2-LINE CHIP STYLE
COMMON MODE CHOKES